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PROGRAM
FUG“F?I; ﬁﬂl‘éﬂ CODEAND CFDA#
GRANT YEAR
0100

Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented

LARS-OTL-ECD-
Read to Achieve/
Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-
Read to Achieve/
Early Reading
Incentive Grant

12DA

LARS-NGL-Learning
Services

2100001 15 93 079

FUNC

D573
D573

DNDE

DNDE

D57J

DATE

8/20/15
3/28/16

8/10/15

1/15/16

6/17/16

GAX
GAX

PRC

PRC

GAX

DOCUMENT INFO

540
540

540

540

540

1600014740
1600079130

1600026686

1600136914

Total for

1600103574

AD
AD

AD

AD

Total for 2100001

758
758

758

758

AD

REF DOC INFO

AD,758,AD16000057211,1
AD,758,AD16000314267,1

AD,758,AD16000043355,1

AD,758,AD16000229861,1

758  AD,758,AD16000409569,1

AMT

9,766.00
9,765.50

24,250.00

24,250.00

68,031.50

1,000.00

1,000.00
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FUND / BUDGET
UNIT NAME

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 3100002 13 84 010 D523 7/1/15 GAX 540 1600000413 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000001169,1 9,685.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 13 84 010 D523 7/7/115 GAX 540 1600001459 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000006776,1 7,106.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 7/7115 GAX 540 1600001459 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000006776,1 12,565.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 10/7/15 GAX 540 1600028841 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000113079,1 2,168.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 10/26/15 GAX 540 1600034167 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000137051,1 1,511.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 10/29/15 GAX 540 1600035224 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000142550,1 9,211.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 11/4/15 GAX 540 1600037228 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000148918,1 1,101.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 12/10/15 GAX 540 1600047506 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000187961,1 2,101.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 1/5/16 GAX 540 1600053154 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000214085,1 28.00
Audits
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LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 3100002 14 84 010 D523 2/23/16 GAX 540 1600068614 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000272942,1 169.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 3/9/16 GAX 540 1600073989 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000294320,1 21,618.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 4/13/16 GAX 540 1600084584 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000334949,1 15,943.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 5/19/16 GAX 540 1600095308 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000375598,1 21,753.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 14 84 010 D523 6/2/16 GAX 540 1600099034 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000389996,1 22,913.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 15 84 010 D523 11/4/15 GAX 540 1600037228 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000148918,1 13,045.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 15 84 010 D523 12/10/15 GAX 540 1600047506 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000187961,1 7,090.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 15 84 010 D523 1/5/16 GAX 540 1600053154 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000214085,1 19,149.00
Audits

LARS-NGS-

Consolidated Plans & 15 84 010 D523 2/23/16 GAX 540 1600068614 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000272942,1 20,189.00
Audits

Total for 3100002 187,345.00
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LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 3230002 14 84 367 D52A 7/1/15 GAX 540 1600000413 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000001169,1 95.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 14 84 367 D52A 7/7/15 GAX 540 1600001459 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000006776,1 1,295.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 14 84 367 D52A 11/4/15 GAX 540 1600037228 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000148918,1 7,829.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 14 84 367 D52A 12/10/15 GAX 540 1600047506 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000187961,1 256.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 14 84 367 D52A 3/9/16 GAX 540 1600073989 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000294320,1 830.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 14 84 367 D52A 4/13/16 GAX 540 1600084584 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000334949,1 1,223.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 14 84 367 D52A 5/19/16 GAX 540 1600095308 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000375598,1 2,062.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 15 84 367 D52A 10/26/15 GAX 540 1600034167 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000137051,1 400.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 15 84 367 D52A 11/4/15 GAX 540 1600037228 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000148918,1 225.00
Diversification



Fiscal Year: 2016 District Payment Register KDE Page:  50f7

Run Date: 7/14/16
TREAS FAIRVIEW IN BD OF VC0000119878

PROGRAM
FUITB?I':' Eﬂ\?n(éET CODE AND CFDA# FUNC DATE DOCUMENT INFO REF DOC INFO AMT
GRANT YEAR

LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 3230002 15 84 367 D52A 1/5/16 GAX 540 1600053154 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000214085,1 858.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 15 84 367 D52A 2/23/16 GAX 540 1600068614 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000272942,1 295.00
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-
Educator 15 84 367 D52A 5/19/16 GAX 540 1600095308 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000375598,1 758.00
Diversification

Total for 3230002 16,126.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 3810002 13 84 027 D575 7/1/15 GAX 540 1600000413 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000001169,1 17,122.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 13 84 027 D575 7/7/15 GAX 540 1600001459 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000006776,1 1,032.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 7/1/15 GAX 540 1600000413 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000001169,1 5,944.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 7/7/15 GAX 540 1600001459 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000006776,1 24,773.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 11/4/15 GAX 540 1600037228 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000148918,1 5,492.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 12/10/15 GAX 540 1600047506 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000187961,1 1,680.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 3/9/16 GAX 540 1600073989 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000294320,1 10,954.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 4/13/16 GAX 540 1600084584 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000334949,1 12,186.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 5/19/16 GAX 540 1600095308 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000375598,1 3,036.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 15 84 027 D575 10/26/15 GAX 540 1600034167 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000137051,1 9,806.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 15 84 027 D575 10/29/15 GAX 540 1600035224 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000142550,1 9,805.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 15 84 027 D575 11/4/15 GAX 540 1600037228 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000148918,1 10,452.00

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 15 84 027 D575 12/10/15 GAX 540 1600047506 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000187961,1 10,454.00
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LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 3810002 15 84 027 D575 1/5/16 GAX 540 1600053154 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000214085,1 10,455.00

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 15 84 027 D575 2/23/16 GAX 540 1600068614 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000272942,1 11,645.00

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 15 84 027 D575 5/19/16 GAX 540 1600095308 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000375598,1 10,916.00

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 15 84 027 D575 6/2/16 GAX 540 1600099034 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000389996,1 11,132.00
Total for 3810002 166,884.00

Race to the Top 3960002 11 84 413 D52R 12/21/15 GAX 540 1600050660 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000202614,1 7,407.50
Total for 3960002 7,407.50

14BK

NOT ENTERED 9/23/15 GAX 540 1600024459 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000097677,1 1,584.36

NOT ENTERED 12/23/15 GAX 540 1600051439 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000206572,1 1,271.19

NOT ENTERED 3/31/16 GAX 540 1600080309 AD 758 AD,758,AD16000319164,1 846.77

NOT ENTERED 6/8/16 GAX 540 1600100663 AD 758  AD,758,AD16000397043,1 816.83

Total for 4.519.15
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Grand Total $451,313.15



	District Pmt Rgtr
	0100
	12DA
	14BK


